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Department/Agency: RAM
Question: SBT3964-3965

Topic: Taxi costs

Reference: written - 30 October 2014
Senator: Ludwig, Joe

Question:

Since Budget Estimates in June, 2014:

3964. How much did each department/agency spend on taxis during the specified period?
a. Provide a breakdown for each business group in each department/agency.
b. What are the reasons for taxi costs?

3965. How much did the department spend on taxis during the specified period for their minister or minister's office?

Answer:

3964. The Royal Australian Mint expenditure on Taxi cost for 2 June to 30 October is
$3,395.06.

a) Please find breakdown expenditure below by each business branch.
b) Official Business use

3965. Nil Response


Branch

R & D

R & D
R&D

R & D

R & D
Marketing
R & D

R & D
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
R & D

R & D

R & D

R & D
TCQ
TCQ
TCQ
TCQ
TCQ
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
HR

HR
Communication
OH&S
HR

HR
Communication
HR

HR

HR

HR
Communication
OH&S

Senate Economics Legislation Committee
ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Treasury Portfolio

Supplementary Budget Estimates

2014 - 2015
Cross reference short name Document date Document number Document header description
AGCC 30/4-29/5/14 Matthew Silleto 26/06/2014 1582 Taxi home - airport
AGCC 30/4-29/5/14 Matthew Silleto 26/06/2014 1582 Taxi airport - hotel
AGCC 30/4-29/5/14 Matthew Silleto 26/06/2014 "1582 Taxi hotel - venue
AGCC 30/4-29/5/14 Matthew Silleto 26/06/2014 "1582 Taxi airport - home
AGCC 30/4-29/5/14 Matthew Silleto 26/06/2014 1582 Taxi venue - airport
AGCC 30/5-26/6/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 1624 Taxi fare
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Dominique Appay 29/08/2014 1625 Perth Mint visit
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Dominique Appay 29/08/2014 1625 Perth Mint visit
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 1626 Taxi Melb Airport to City
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 1626 Taxi Syd Airport to City
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 1626 Taxi Syd City to Airport
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 "1626 Taxi Airport to Mint
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 "1626 Taxi Ade Airport to Hotel
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 "1626 Taxi Hotel to Conference
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 "1626 Taxi Ade Conference to Hotel
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 1626 Taxi Ade Hotel to Airport
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 1626 Taxi to Airport - Melb visit
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 "1626 Taxi Melb Airport to City
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 "1626 Taxi Melb City to Airport
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 1626 Taxi Melb City to REM
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 1626 Taxi Mint to Airport
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 1626 Taxi Airport to Mint
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 1626 Taxi Olympic park to Syd Airport
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 1626 Taxi Airport to Curtin
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 1626 Taxi Syd Airport to Olympic park
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Julie Bufton 29/08/2014 "1626 Taxi Curtin to Airport
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Anthony Oh 29/08/2014 "1634 Taxi - Comcare Safety Award Interniew
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Anthony Oh 29/08/2014 1634 Taxi - Comcare Safety Award Inteniew
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Anthony Oh 29/08/2014 1634 Taxi - Comcare Safety Award Inteniew
AGCC 27/6-28/7/14 Anthony Oh 29/08/2014 1634 Taxi - Comcare Safety Award Interniew
AGCC 29/7-27/8/14 Colin Dedourek 30/09/2014 "1663 Taxi Fares
AGCC 29/7-27/8/14 Colin Dedourek 30/09/2014 "1663 Taxi Fares
AGCC 29/7-27/8/14 Colin Dedourek 30/09/2014 "1663 Taxi Fares
AGCC 29/7-27/8/14 Colin Dedourek 30/09/2014 "1663 Taxi Fares
AGCC 29/7-27/8/14 Colin Dedourek 30/09/2014 "1663 Taxi Fares
AGCC 28/08-26/09/14 Julie Bufton 31/10/2014 1685 Taxi Fare
AGCC 28/08-26/09/14 Julie Bufton 31/10/2014 1685 Taxi Fare
AGCC 28/08-26/09/14 Julie Bufton 31/10/2014 1685 Taxi Fare
AGCC 28/08-26/09/14 Julie Bufton 31/10/2014 "1685 Taxi Fare
AGCC 28/08-26/09/14 Julie Bufton 31/10/2014 "1685 Taxi Fare
AGCC 28/08-26/09/14 Julie Bufton 31/10/2014 "1685 Taxi Fare
AGCC 28/08-26/09/14 Julie Bufton 31/10/2014 1685 Taxi Fare
AGCC 28/08-26/09/14 Julie Bufton 31/10/2014 1685 Taxi Fare
AGCC 28/08-26/09/14 Julie Bufton 31/10/2014 1685 Taxi Fare
AGCC 28/08-26/09/14 Julie Bufton 31/10/2014 1685 Taxi Fare
AGCC 28/08-26/09/14 Julie Bufton 31/10/2014 "1685 Taxi Fare
AGCC 28/08-26/09/14 Julie Bufton 31/10/2014 "1685 Taxi Fare
CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA 4/06/2014 '000000029556 Taxi Fare
CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA 4/06/2014 '000000029556 Taxi Fare
CARTWRIGHT MARK 24/06/2014 000000029871 Taxi Fare
STEPHEN COOK 9/07/2014 000000030099 Taxi Fare
CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA 7/07/2014 000000030158 Taxi Fare
CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA 7/07/2014 000000030158 Taxi Fare
CARTWRIGHT MARK 21/07/2014 '000000030353 Taxi Fare
CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA 4/08/2014 '000000030691 Taxi Fare
CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA 4/08/2014 '000000030691 Taxi Fare
CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA 25/08/2014 000000031063 Taxi Fare
CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA 25/08/2014 000000031063 Taxi Fare
CARTWRIGHT MARK 3/09/2014 000000031180 Taxi Fare
STEPHEN COOK 22/10/2014 '000000031832 Taxi Fare
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